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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    4      2,023,800      2,085,500      2,085,500            500              0         62,200        234,300        112,300           3.05
    59125                3      2,016,700      2,078,900      2,078,900              0              0         62,200        234,300        112,000           3.08
    59020                1          7,100          6,600          6,600            500              0              0              0            300          -7.04
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,239,600      1,363,600      1,363,600              0              0        124,000        124,000              0          10.00
    59125                1      1,239,600      1,363,600      1,363,600              0              0        124,000        124,000              0          10.00
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    61        359,700        391,600        391,600         54,200              0         86,100        100,700         57,100           8.87
    59125               61        359,700        391,600        391,600         54,200              0         86,100        100,700         57,100           8.87
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1697     63,583,800     66,753,700     66,090,500        679,800      2,362,900        823,600        343,500        210,462           3.94
    59125             1697     63,583,800     66,753,700     66,090,500        679,800      2,362,900        823,600        343,500        210,462           3.94
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        4        823,800        787,500        787,500              0        -36,300              0              0              0          -4.41
    59125                4        823,800        787,500        787,500              0        -36,300              0              0              0          -4.41
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       40      2,938,000      2,886,700      2,875,100         11,600        -91,200         39,900         39,900         11,600          -2.14
    59125               40      2,938,000      2,886,700      2,875,100         11,600        -91,200         39,900         39,900         11,600          -2.14
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    180     14,346,800     16,774,200     16,774,200        297,400      2,119,500        605,300        342,350              0          16.92
    59125              177     13,987,300     16,354,300     16,354,300        297,400      2,059,100        605,300        342,350              0          16.92
    59020                3        359,500        419,900        419,900              0         60,400              0              0              0          16.80
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          2018     84,948,900     90,616,300     89,941,500      1,043,000      4,294,500      1,741,100      1,184,750        391,162           5.88
    Exempt              35              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       3      2,016,700      2,078,900      2,078,900              0              0         62,200        234,300        112,000           3.08
    Ind. Personal        1      1,239,600      1,363,600      1,363,600              0              0        124,000        124,000              0          10.00
    Com. Personal       61        359,700        391,600        391,600         54,200              0         86,100        100,700         57,100           8.87
    Residential       1697     63,583,800     66,753,700     66,090,500        679,800      2,362,900        823,600        343,500        210,462           3.94
    Industrial           4        823,800        787,500        787,500              0        -36,300              0              0              0          -4.41
    Commercial          40      2,938,000      2,886,700      2,875,100         11,600        -91,200         39,900         39,900         11,600          -2.14
    Agricultural       177     13,987,300     16,354,300     16,354,300        297,400      2,059,100        605,300        342,350              0          16.92
  Property Class     Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             4        366,600        426,500        426,500            500         60,400              0              0            300          16.34
    Util. Personal       1          7,100          6,600          6,600            500              0              0              0            300          -7.04
    Agricultural         3        359,500        419,900        419,900              0         60,400              0              0              0          16.80
  Property Class     Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           35              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   1,987     85,315,500     91,042,800     90,368,000      1,043,500      4,354,900      1,741,100      1,184,750        391,462           5.92
      Personal          66      3,623,100      3,840,700      3,840,700         54,700              0        272,300        459,000        169,400           6.01
        Real         1,921     81,692,400     87,202,100     86,527,300        988,800      4,354,900      1,468,800        725,750        222,062           5.92
  Totals             Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           35              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               35              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    4      2,023,800      2,023,800      2,085,500      2,023,800      2,023,800      2,085,500      2,085,500      2,085,500      2,085,500
    59125                3      2,016,700      2,016,700      2,078,900      2,016,700      2,016,700      2,078,900      2,078,900      2,078,900      2,078,900
    59020                1          7,100          7,100          6,600          7,100          7,100          6,600          6,600          6,600          6,600
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,363,600      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,363,600      1,363,600      1,363,600      1,363,600
    59125                1      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,363,600      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,363,600      1,363,600      1,363,600      1,363,600
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    61        359,700        221,000        391,600        359,700        221,000        391,600        391,600        391,600        391,600
    59125               61        359,700        221,000        391,600        359,700        221,000        391,600        391,600        391,600        391,600
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1697     63,583,800     63,583,800     66,090,500     51,963,144     51,963,144     53,299,154     52,843,130     53,044,751     52,622,290
    59125             1697     63,583,800     63,583,800     66,090,500     51,963,144     51,963,144     53,299,154     52,843,130     53,044,751     52,622,290
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        4        823,800        823,800        787,500        759,616        759,616        766,436        766,436        766,451        766,451
    59125                4        823,800        823,800        787,500        759,616        759,616        766,436        766,436        766,451        766,451
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       40      2,938,000      2,938,000      2,875,100      2,536,753      2,536,753      2,578,176      2,566,576      2,599,462      2,587,758
    59125               40      2,938,000      2,938,000      2,875,100      2,536,753      2,536,753      2,578,176      2,566,576      2,599,462      2,587,758
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    180     14,346,800     14,346,800     16,774,200      7,397,638      7,394,557      7,869,351      7,869,351      7,747,432      7,747,432
    59125              177     13,987,300     13,987,300     16,354,300      7,252,065      7,248,984      7,722,470      7,722,470      7,600,551      7,600,551
    59020                3        359,500        359,500        419,900        145,573        145,573        146,881        146,881        146,881        146,881
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          2018     84,948,900     84,810,200     89,941,500     66,127,578     65,985,797     68,200,336     67,732,712     67,845,315     67,411,150
    Exempt              35              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       3      2,016,700      2,016,700      2,078,900      2,016,700      2,016,700      2,078,900      2,078,900      2,078,900      2,078,900
    Ind. Personal        1      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,363,600      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,363,600      1,363,600      1,363,600      1,363,600
    Com. Personal       61        359,700        221,000        391,600        359,700        221,000        391,600        391,600        391,600        391,600
    Residential       1697     63,583,800     63,583,800     66,090,500     51,963,144     51,963,144     53,299,154     52,843,130     53,044,751     52,622,290
    Industrial           4        823,800        823,800        787,500        759,616        759,616        766,436        766,436        766,451        766,451
    Commercial          40      2,938,000      2,938,000      2,875,100      2,536,753      2,536,753      2,578,176      2,566,576      2,599,462      2,587,758
    Agricultural       177     13,987,300     13,987,300     16,354,300      7,252,065      7,248,984      7,722,470      7,722,470      7,600,551      7,600,551
  Property Class     Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             4        366,600        366,600        426,500        152,673        152,673        153,481        153,481        153,481        153,481
    Util. Personal       1          7,100          7,100          6,600          7,100          7,100          6,600          6,600          6,600          6,600
    Agricultural         3        359,500        359,500        419,900        145,573        145,573        146,881        146,881        146,881        146,881
  Property Class     Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           35              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,987     85,315,500     85,176,800     90,368,000     66,280,251     66,138,470     68,353,817     67,886,193     67,998,796     67,564,631
      Personal          66      3,623,100      3,484,400      3,840,700      3,623,100      3,484,400      3,840,700      3,840,700      3,840,700      3,840,700
        Real         1,921     81,692,400     81,692,400     86,527,300     62,657,151     62,654,070     64,513,117     64,045,493     64,158,096     63,723,931
  Totals             Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP

  All: Exempt           35              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               35              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP



Unit(s): EVERGREEN TWP 1090, VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN 044

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2017 County Board

05/01/2017

01:06 PM

5

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,363,600              0
    59125                1      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,363,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    61        359,700              0        221,000              0        221,000              0        391,600              0
    59125               61        359,700              0        221,000              0        221,000              0        391,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1047     45,032,693     18,551,107     45,296,593     18,287,207     44,887,793     18,696,007     47,040,651     19,049,849
    59125             1047     45,032,693     18,551,107     45,296,593     18,287,207     44,887,793     18,696,007     47,040,651     19,049,849
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        823,800              0        823,800              0        823,800              0        787,500
    59125                0              0        823,800              0        823,800              0        823,800              0        787,500
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0              0      2,938,000              0      2,938,000              0      2,938,000              0      2,875,100
    59125                0              0      2,938,000              0      2,938,000              0      2,938,000              0      2,875,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    171     13,577,879        768,921     13,577,879        768,921     13,577,879        768,921     15,590,737      1,183,463
    59125              168     13,248,604        738,696     13,248,604        738,696     13,248,604        738,696     15,205,742      1,148,558
    59020                3        329,275         30,225        329,275         30,225        329,275         30,225        384,995         34,905
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125         1,277     59,880,597     25,068,303     60,005,797     24,804,403     59,596,997     25,213,203     64,001,593     25,939,907
    Util. Personal       0              0      2,016,700              0      2,016,700              0      2,016,700              0      2,078,900
    Ind. Personal        1      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,363,600              0
    Com. Personal       61        359,700              0        221,000              0        221,000              0        391,600              0
    Residential       1047     45,032,693     18,551,107     45,296,593     18,287,207     44,887,793     18,696,007     47,040,651     19,049,849
    Industrial           0              0        823,800              0        823,800              0        823,800              0        787,500
    Commercial           0              0      2,938,000              0      2,938,000              0      2,938,000              0      2,875,100
    Agricultural       168     13,248,604        738,696     13,248,604        738,696     13,248,604        738,696     15,205,742      1,148,558
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             3        329,275         37,325        329,275         37,325        329,275         37,325        384,995         41,505
    Util. Personal       0              0          7,100              0          7,100              0          7,100              0          6,600
    Agricultural         3        329,275         30,225        329,275         30,225        329,275         30,225        384,995         34,905
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

   Real & Personal   1,280     60,209,872     25,105,628     60,335,072     24,841,728     59,926,272     25,250,528     64,386,588     25,981,412
      Personal          62      1,599,300      2,023,800      1,460,600      2,023,800      1,460,600      2,023,800      1,755,200      2,085,500
        Real         1,218     58,610,572     23,081,828     58,874,472     22,817,928     58,465,672     23,226,728     62,631,388     23,895,912
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      2,023,800              0      2,023,800              0      2,023,800              0      2,085,500
    59125                0              0      2,016,700              0      2,016,700              0      2,016,700              0      2,078,900
    59020                0              0          7,100              0          7,100              0          7,100              0          6,600
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,363,600              0
    59125                1      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,363,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    61        359,700              0        221,000              0        221,000              0        391,600              0
    59125               61        359,700              0        221,000              0        221,000              0        391,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1047     37,529,569     14,433,575     37,736,732     14,226,412     37,386,417     14,576,727     38,058,759     14,784,371
    59125             1047     37,529,569     14,433,575     37,736,732     14,226,412     37,386,417     14,576,727     38,058,759     14,784,371
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        759,616              0        759,616              0        759,616              0        766,436
    59125                0              0        759,616              0        759,616              0        759,616              0        766,436
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0              0      2,536,753              0      2,536,753              0      2,536,753              0      2,566,576
    59125                0              0      2,536,753              0      2,536,753              0      2,536,753              0      2,566,576
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    171      6,849,149        548,489      6,846,068        548,489      6,846,068        548,489      7,184,323        685,028
    59125              168      6,717,423        534,642      6,714,342        534,642      6,714,342        534,642      7,051,413        671,057
    59020                3        131,726         13,847        131,726         13,847        131,726         13,847        132,910         13,971
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1277     45,846,292     20,281,286     45,911,674     20,074,123     45,561,359     20,424,438     46,865,372     20,867,340
    Util. Personal       0              0      2,016,700              0      2,016,700              0      2,016,700              0      2,078,900
    Ind. Personal        1      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,239,600              0      1,363,600              0
    Com. Personal       61        359,700              0        221,000              0        221,000              0        391,600              0
    Residential       1047     37,529,569     14,433,575     37,736,732     14,226,412     37,386,417     14,576,727     38,058,759     14,784,371
    Industrial           0              0        759,616              0        759,616              0        759,616              0        766,436
    Commercial           0              0      2,536,753              0      2,536,753              0      2,536,753              0      2,566,576
    Agricultural       168      6,717,423        534,642      6,714,342        534,642      6,714,342        534,642      7,051,413        671,057
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             3        131,726         20,947        131,726         20,947        131,726         20,947        132,910         20,571
    Util. Personal       0              0          7,100              0          7,100              0          7,100              0          6,600
    Agricultural         3        131,726         13,847        131,726         13,847        131,726         13,847        132,910         13,971
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal   1,280     45,978,018     20,302,233     46,043,400     20,095,070     45,693,085     20,445,385     46,998,282     20,887,911
      Personal          62      1,599,300      2,023,800      1,460,600      2,023,800      1,460,600      2,023,800      1,755,200      2,085,500
        Real         1,218     44,378,718     18,278,433     44,582,800     18,071,270     44,232,485     18,421,585     45,243,082     18,802,411
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      2,023,800              0      2,023,800              0      2,023,800              0      2,085,500
    59125                0              0      2,016,700              0      2,016,700              0      2,016,700              0      2,078,900
    59020                0              0          7,100              0          7,100              0          7,100              0          6,600
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    2,011,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

MARTIN ORLAN & MARTHA               has      216,574 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC        has      227,873 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS            has      241,205 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WALCOTT HAROLD                      has      246,110 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC &                has      281,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SS LAND CO LLC LC                   has      306,900 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MARTIN MERVIN & JULIA L             has      334,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COLBY ROAD LLC                      has      338,800 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ONRUST LAND LLC & ROCKING DD        has      391,181 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
GAFFNEY WILLIS F & SANA L           has      396,710 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
STEVENSON FARMS LLC                 has      407,770 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
ALLARD RAYMOND P                    has      576,619 Taxable Value in 12 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has      762,247 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC      has    1,363,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    2,011,500 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

009-035-018-00              SCHROCK LANDIS & KATHRYN               $     146,542
009-031-009-40              TRIPLE D&M LLC                         $     152,587
044-900-064-00              EVERBANK COMMERCIAL FINANCE INC        $     152,600
009-016-006-01              WILLARD MICHAEL J & DANA L             $     158,533
009-029-010-00              HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC           $     175,433
009-031-009-61              SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS               $     241,205
009-420-026-20              GAFFNEY WILLIS F & SANA L              $     261,258
044-700-014-00              ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC &                   $     281,800
044-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     285,500
009-017-007-31              COLBY ROAD LLC                         $     305,000
009-029-021-40              MARTIN MERVIN & JULIA L                $     334,000
009-030-002-00              ALLARD RAYMOND P                       $     390,900
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $     759,020
044-900-021-00              WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC         $   1,363,600
009-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,717,700
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

009-036-003-00              CARTER CHRISTOPHER A & LINNAEA         $     232,700
009-029-010-00              HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC           $     237,700
009-034-007-00              ONRUST LAND LLC & ROCKING DD           $     241,600
009-026-008-00              CLEMENTZ THOMAS H                      $     247,100
044-700-014-00              ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC &                   $     281,800
009-420-026-20              GAFFNEY WILLIS F & SANA L              $     284,000
009-031-009-61              SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS               $     284,900
044-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     285,500
009-020-023-00              STEVENSON FARMS LLC                    $     286,200
009-017-007-31              COLBY ROAD LLC                         $     305,000
009-029-021-40              MARTIN MERVIN & JULIA L                $     334,000
009-030-002-00              ALLARD RAYMOND P                       $     390,900
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $     769,600
044-900-021-00              WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC         $   1,363,600
009-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,717,700
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

ZERBST ROSE M                       has               0.15 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ACI LAND HOLDINGS III LLC           has               0.16 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
EYER SHERRY                         has               0.17 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
LANE DOUG & NORRINE                 has               0.20 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BUSH DARYL CURTIS                   has               0.20 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CLARK LEONARD                       has               0.25 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
BUSH PROPERTIES LLC                 has               0.26 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
PHENIX DANIEL J                     has               0.37 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC        has               0.37 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
SHAFFER CARL N & FERN L             has               0.37 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
J LED LLC                           has               0.40 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM              has               0.42 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
BAIRD JAMES F LC                    has               0.43 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ADAMS WAYNE                         has               0.75 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
SIMPSON WILLIAM A                   has               0.84 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

MARTIN MERVIN & JULIA L             has      334,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COLBY ROAD LLC                      has      338,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BOUWKAMP GREGORY & DENEEN 50% INT   has      348,800 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC        has      355,800 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
MARTIN ORLAN & MARTHA               has      358,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HANSEN FARMS LLC                    has      360,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
GIEGLER JUDITH L                    has      409,400 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
GAFFNEY WILLIS F & SANA L           has      444,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has      556,600 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
ALLARD RAYMOND P                    has      777,700 S.E.V. Value in 12 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has      777,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ONRUST LAND LLC & ROCKING DD        has      838,300 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
STEVENSON FARMS LLC                 has    1,177,600 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC      has    1,363,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)


